Instruction Manual
TEM01
Sheathed temperature probes with cable connection
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24
D-65205 Wiesbaden-Nordenstadt
Tel.: ++49-(0)6122-7055-0
Fax: ++49-(0)6122-7055-50

temp. range: -200...+1200 °C
type J and L on request
Order Code:
Order number: TEM01.
Temperature sensor
with cable connection
08V. 6. 0050. S. 1P3. 0
Connection thread:
0 = without
08V = G 1/4 variable
15V = G 1/2 variable
1MV = M10 x1  variable
others on request
Thermowell diameter:
2 = 2 mm
3 = 3 mm
4 = 4,5 mm
6 = 6 mm
Installation length (without screw connect.):
0100 = 100 mm
0200 = 200 mm
0300 = 300 mm
0400 = 400 mm
0500 = 500 mm
xxxx = special request
Connection cable:
S = Silicone, -50...+180 °C
T = PTFE. -190...+260 °C
G = Glass fibre / st. steel mesh -50...+350 °C
other lengths see options
Sensor:
1P3 = 1 x Pt100 / 3-wire
2P3 = 2 x Pt100 / 3-wire
1KA = 1 x NiCr-Ni, thermocouple, type K
2KA = 2 x NiCr-Ni, thermocouple, type K
Options:
0 = without
xx = please specify in plain text (see “Options”)
Please specify bend radius at order
Options:
Please specify in plain text:
• longer connection cable
• Anti bend protection spring on the cable output
• other material of thermowell
• other compression fitting
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
NB = not bendable
R = bend radius
(please specify on
order)